
16x32 8 18290.00 7333.00 22400.00 14980.00 -1356.00 4751.00 9494.00

13913.00

7683.00 15356.00

8400.00 16791.00

9590.00

5521.00 11034.00

6239.00 12469.00

20790.00

23520.00

25535.00

28970.00

31090.00

33690.00

5635.00 24800.00 11655.00

6720.00 27285.00 13641.00

7814.00 29355.00 15925.00

8864.00

11016.00 39700.00 22750.00

-610.00

-720.00

-820.00

-920.00

-1020.0036035.00 20475.00

-1120.00

4795.00

6956.00

3824.00

Roofing Options

Accessories based on percentages are charged on the base prices listed above.

20x20 8

20x24 8

20x28 8

20x32 10

20x36 10

20x40 10

33660.00 18218.00

9975.00

Unit Size
Number 

of Posts
Unit Price

Wood   

Floor
Unit Price

Composite 

Floor

Traditional Pavilion

-220.00

No Shingles

-260.00

-235.00

2345.00

Country Lane Gazebos
540 Hollander Rd, New Holland, PA 17557

Phone: 717-351-9250 Fax: 717-351-9248

2126.00

5-V

1488.00

1706.00

PT Wood Vinyl

Traditional Rectangle

Metal

-290.00 4244.00

Standing 

Seam

2975.00

3404.00

1916.0010x14 4 7185.00 2083.00 8890.00 4279.00

10x10 4 6370.00 1488.00 7585.00 3063.00

10x12 4 6825.00 1794.00 8120.00 3631.00

10x16 4 7655.00 2415.00 9880.00 4909.00

4340.00

10x18 4 8140.00 2695.00 10485.00 5495.00

10x20 6 9645.00 3001.00 12540.00 6099.00

-320.00

-255.00

9440.00 4786.00

2555.00 5101.00-350.00

5189.00

2800.00 5600.00

2389.00 4769.00

4681.00

12x12 4 7150.00 2083.00 8875.00 4104.00 1960.00 3920.00

12x16 4 8140.00 2573.00 10465.00 5495.00 -325.00

-290.0012x14 4 7675.00 2345.00 2170.00

12x20 6 10280.00 3150.00 13290.00 6869.00 -390.00

-360.0012x18 4 8665.00 2870.00 11070.00 6178.00

3229.00 6458.0012x24 6 11185.00 3763.00 14340.00 8260.00

14x14 4 8455.00 2669.00 10695.00 5495.00 -360.00

-430.00

2424.00 4848.00

14x18 4 9565.00 3456.00 11955.00 7053.00 -425.00

-390.0014x16 4 9030.00 3098.00 11340.00 6265.00

14x24 6 12970.00 4498.00 15750.00 9433.00 -530.00

-460.0014x20 6 11925.00 3833.00 14585.00 7849.00

-595.00 3903.00 7796.0014x28 6 14140.00 5075.00 17065.00 10981.00

16x20 6 13880.00 4498.00 16870.00 9301.00 -505.00

16x16 4 10805.00 3658.00 13275.00 7464.00 -435.00

16x28 6 16475.00 6143.00 19730.00 13038.00 -675.00

16x24 6 15155.00 5320.00 18220.00 11191.00 -580.00

18x20 6 19425.00 6256.00 22525.00

18x18 4 17490.00 5180.00 19425.00

13160.00 -635.00 4480.00 8960.00

11165.00 -525.00 4016.00 8024.00

-835.0018x28 6 24080.00 8400.00 26940.00

24955.00 15444.00 -735.0018x24 6 22140.00 7350.00

17728.00

18x36 8 29630.00 10553.00 33610.00

-935.0018x32 8 27530.00 9511.00 31255.00 19994.00

22269.00 -1035.00

2599.00

3474.00

2634.00 5268.00

2844.00 5688.00

3063.00 6116.00

6948.00

7368.00 14726.00

5206.00 10404.00

5924.00 11848.00

6641.00 13283.00

3308.00 6615.00

3728.00 7455.00

4331.00 8663.00

2888.00 5775.00



* 8x8 Posts 

Standard on 

18' and 20' 

Wide A-frame 

Pavilions

Roofing Options

-1020.00

3736.00

-350.00

-390.00

-460.00

-505.00

-610.00

-720.00

-820.00

-920.00

4988.00 11375.00

5486.00

4970.00

4445.00

3264.00 7438.00

4191.00

-325.00 1654.00 3771.00

3351.00

2188.00

5408.00 12329.00

8523.00

4156.00 9476.00

4568.00 10413.00

2188.005635.00

5504.00

6003.00

6545.00

7560.00

4988.00

-1120.00

23615.00 7123.00

24055.00 8208.00

24490.00 9940.00

25445.00 11655.00

2415.00

2634.00

2870.00

3316.00

27150.00 13641.00

28875.00 15925.00

33270.00

25305.00 6720.00

26960.00 7814.00

31160.00 8864.00

32745.00 9975.00

36700.00 11016.00

21115.00 3211.00

21550.00 3465.00

21990.00 4148.00

22425.00 4786.00

22855.00 5635.00

18218.00

35200.00 20475.00

39325.00 22750.00

23180.00

20x24 6

20x28 6

20x32 8

20x36 8

20x40 8

20x10 4

20x12 4

20x14 4

20x16 4

20x20 6

Country Lane Gazebos
540 Hollander Rd, New Holland, PA 17557

Phone: 717-351-9250 Fax: 717-351-9248

A Frame Traditional Pavilion

7298.00 -440.00 2406.00

5731.00 -330.00 1951.00

6563.00 -390.00 1838.00

-290.00 1470.00

-425.00

5154.00 -290.00 1461.00

1444.00

-370.00 2179.006423.00

-770.00

4 16225.00 3570.00 17940.00

18x12 4 15840.00 2975.00 17545.00

15951.00

18x10 4 15445.00 2748.00 17150.00

16x32 8 17640.00 7263.00 21300.00

16x14 4 10135.00 3159.00 12565.00

16x12 4 9860.00 2625.00 12305.00

16x10 4 9590.00 2450.00 12040.00

1286.00 2931.00

14x12 4 8155.00 2398.00 10605.00 5031.00

2721.00 6204.00

4 9405.00 3456.00 11960.00

1654.00

4988.00

2013.00 4585.00

1838.00

12x10 4 7080.00 1820.00 9390.00 3868.00

11080.00 3763.00 14445.00 8260.00

5495.00

6869.00

-580.00 2564.00 5845.00

-360.00

4550.00

-325.00

1470.00

11191.00

2030.00 4629.00

4515.00 -260.00

3334.00

4988.00-430.00

1995.00

4191.00

-595.00

2380.00 5425.00

3771.00

5731.00

7464.00 -435.00

9109.00

17000.00 5180.00 18725.00 11165.00

18330.00

23765.00

10789.00

-235.00 1103.00 2511.00

2188.00

-690.00

2861.00 6528.00

3483.00 7936.00

2634.00 6003.00

9835.00

3894.00 8881.00

-485.00

-590.00

6

18x36

18x28

1803.00

4314.0029690.00 19994.00 -885.00

4734.008 29130.00 10553.00 31535.00 22269.00 -990.00

23540.00 8400.00 25410.00 17728.00 -790.00

6 21980.00 7350.0018x24

8 27625.00 9511.0018x32

15444.00

4 16615.00 4200.00

418x18

16x24

18x16

18x14

18500.0016x28 6 15530.00 6143.00

16x20

6 14420.00 5320.00 17240.00

13038.00 -675.00 2914.00 6641.00

2214.00 5049.006 13290.00 4498.00 16100.00 9301.00 -505.00

4 10395.00 3658.00 12820.0016x16

16845.00 10981.0014x28 6 13635.00 5075.00

6 12645.00 4498.00 15750.00 9433.00 -530.0014x24

-390.0014x16

7849.00 -460.0014x20 6 11665.00 3833.00 14665.00

14x18 7053.00

5495.00

4 8925.00 3098.00 11410.00 6265.00

4 7930.00 2100.00 10380.00

10825.00

14x10

4 8400.00 2669.0014x14

6

-390.0012x20

12x18

13530.00

12x24

1820.00 4148.004 8630.00 2870.00 11115.00 6178.00 -360.00

6 10245.00 3150.00

10570.0012x16 4 8145.00 2573.00

3351.004 7725.00 2345.00 10090.00 4786.00 -290.0012x14

1645.00 3754.00

1295.00 2949.004 7280.00 2083.00 9590.00 4104.00 -255.0012x12

3710.004 7895.00 2695.00 10300.00 5495.00 -320.0010x18

4113.00

1269.00

1628.00

12400.00 6099.00 -350.006 9365.00 3001.0010x20

9810.00 4909.00 -290.004 7490.00 2415.0010x16

6765.00 1794.00 1085.00

2896.004 7070.00 2083.00 9365.00 4279.00 -260.0010x14

3290.00

A Frame Traditional

Vinyl Metal

910.00 2074.004 6395.00 1488.00 8550.00 3063.00 -220.00

PT Wood

5-V
Standing 

Seam
Unit Price

Composite 

Floor
No ShinglesUnit Size

Number 

of Posts
Unit Price

Wood   

Floor

2476.008985.00 3631.00 -235.0010x12

10x10

4



* 8x8 Posts Standard on 18' and 20' Wide A-Frame Pavilions



26240.00 14525.00 -965.00 4550.00 9100.00

6361.00 12723.00

7131.00 14263.00

7726.00 15453.00

4226.00 8453.00

4996.00 9993.00

5591.00 11183.00

2861.00 5723.00

3246.00 6493.00

3631.00 7263.00

-490.00

-575.00

-630.00

-765.00

-900.00

-1025.00

-1150.00

-1275.00

-1400.00

6930.00

8295.00

9573.00

11270.00

13440.00

15628.00

17728.00

19950.00

22033.00

24965.00

25820.00

26670.00

28280.00

30250.00

32050.00

34030.00

35900.00

38195.00

6

20x32 8

20x36 8

20x40 8

4

20x14 4

20x16 4

20x20 6

20x24 6

20x12

20x28

-325.004165.00

10x10 4

11095.00

9975.00 2975.00

10x12 4 10500.00 3588.00

5338.00

13740.00 6195.00

10x14 4

Unit Size
Number 

of Posts
Unit Price

16785.00 6300.00

12x24 6

4 12960.0014x14

12590.00

18035.00 7525.00

14x24 6 19425.00

16x10 4

16x12 4

16x14

14x16 4

10150.00

16x24 6

4

16x20 6

21290.00 10640.00

14x28 6

4 15085.00 6318.00

20x10 4

18x28 6

18x36 8

31195.00 16800.00

34880.00 21105.00

24135.00 6423.00

8

18x18 6

18x24 6

16x16

18x32

18x10

4

18x14 4

18x16 4

4

18x12

16x28 6

16x32 8

-440.00

-320.00

5145.00 -405.00

11260.00 4165.00

-450.00

12x14 4

12x16 4 12625.00

10965.00 3640.00

4690.00

10x20 6

11855.00

15810.00 6003.00

12x12 4

13275.00 5740.00

1531.00 3063.00

1698.00 3395.00

1873.00 3745.00

2039.00 4078.00

Alpine Rectangle 

Cedar

5-V
Standing 

Seam

-275.00

-295.00

1181.00 2774.00

1348.00 3045.00

Metal

8995.00

4830.00

10x18 4 12285.00 5390.00

5390.00

14x12 4

1356.00 2713.00

12295.00 4200.00 -325.00

4795.00

-295.00

-365.00

2021.00 4043.00

2196.00

14x18 4 14455.00 6913.00

14x20 6

12x20 6

12x18 4

-545.0015670.00 7315.00

20170.00

24450.00 5950.00

26060.00 8400.00

10360.00

23400.00 12285.00

26950.00

19023.00 -1105.00 6326.00 12653.0033095.00

-740.00 3981.00 7963.00

29490.00 14700.00 -865.00 4970.00 9940.00

-440.00 2476.00 4953.00

-990.00 5556.00 11113.00

-1240.00 7096.00 14193.00

2030.00 4060.00

-490.00

-540.00

1706.00 3413.00

1706.00 3413.00

2030.00 4060.00

2196.00 4393.00

-530.00

-575.00

-665.00

-745.00

-490.00

3036.00 6073.00

Country Lane Gazebos
540 Hollander Rd, New Holland, PA 17557

Phone: 717-351-9250 Fax: 717-351-9248

Alpine Pavilion

12x10 4

14x10 4

1698.00 3395.00

1523.00 3168.00

1531.00 2940.00

2363.00 4725.00

Cedar   Floor
No 

Shingles

Roofing Options

10x16 4 11725.00

-400.00

-365.00

4393.00

-415.00

18010.00 7665.00

21000.00

-450.00

2713.00 5425.00

-365.00

3535.00 7070.00

2371.00 4743.00

2695.00

23660.00

25255.00

-490.00 2205.00 4410.00

2441.00 4883.00

13895.00 4900.00 -365.00

14515.00 5250.00 -405.00

-605.00 3596.00 7193.00

-465.00 2826.00 5653.00

2371.00 4743.00

8995.00 -630.00

3859.00 7718.00

2870.00 5740.00

-725.00

-845.00

3360.00 6720.00

7140.00 -550.00 3211.00 6423.00

5495.00



6860.00 14814.00

7656.00 16538.00

8453.00 18261.00

4856.00 10491.00

5469.00 11813.00

6073.00 13116.00

-645.00

-750.00

-845.00

-945.00

-1050.00

-1150.00

36700.00

40285.00

42965.00

48955.00

51810.00

54310.00

11550.00

13029.00

14446.00

15855.00

17701.00

19670.0010

8

20x24 8

20x28 8

20x32 10

20x36 10

20x20

20x40

6519.00 14079.0018x32 8

7026.00 15173.0018x36 8 49315.00 14578.00 -945.00

46480.00 13326.00 -850.00

4419.00 9546.0018x18 4

18x28

4926.00 10640.0018x24 6 37905.00 10500.00 -675.00

6 40555.00 5731.00 12381.0011979.00 -760.00

9188.00 -580.0032130.00

4104.00 8864.0016x24 6

4769.00 10299.0016x28 6 30705.00 10780.00 -645.00

8 35980.00 5224.00 11288.0011874.00 -680.00

9686.00 -585.0028510.00

16x32

9450.0014x28 6

16x20

3316.00 7166.0016x16 4 21245.00 8225.00 -470.00

6 26470.00 3806.00 8225.008759.00

4375.00

-540.00

10159.00 -640.0027710.00

3133.00 6764.0014x18 4

14x24

3518.00 7595.0014x20 6 23960.00 8645.00 -500.00

6 25855.00 3999.00 8636.009310.00 -570.00

7936.00 -470.0020065.00

3588.00 7753.0012x24 6

14x16

2669.00 5766.0014x14 4 17980.00 6563.00 -370.00

4 18980.00 2923.00 6309.007464.00 -400.00

8558.00 -495.0024055.00

2888.00 6239.0012x18 4 18515.00 7053.00 -390.00

6 22425.00 3080.00 6650.007849.00 -425.0012x20

5670.0012x16 4 2625.006265.00 -360.0017815.00

2835.00 6125.0010x20 6

12x14

2153.00 4646.0012x12 4 15830.00 5031.00 -290.00

4 2406.00 5198.005495.00 -325.00

-390.0020985.00

16715.00

6869.00

2109.00 4559.0010x14 4

10x18

2363.00 5101.0010x16 4 16635.00 5495.00

2581.00 5574.006178.00 -360.00

-325.00

4786.00 -290.0015770.00

4 17485.00

10x12

1636.00 3535.0010x10 4 14150.00 3868.00 -255.00

1890.00 4086.004 15000.00 4104.00 -275.00

Hampton Pavilion

Phone: 717-351-9250 Fax: 717-351-9248

540 Hollander Rd, New Holland, PA 17557

Country Lane Gazebos

Unit Price

Metal

Hampton Rectangle 

Vinyl

Composite 

Floor

No 

Shingles
5-V

Standing 

Seam
Unit Size

Number 

of Posts

Roofing Options



Country Lane Gazebos

5-V
Standing 

Seam

Grand Estate

PT Pine Vinyl Metal

Grand Estate Pavilion

Phone: 717-351-9250 Fax: 717-351-9248

540 Hollander Rd, New Holland, PA 17557

Roofing Options

Number 

of Posts
Unit Price Unit Price No ShinglesUnit Size

-450.0012x18

7306.00

-485.00

3246.00

-515.00 3054.00 6869.0028305.00

2660.00 5985.00

2861.00 6440.00

4 21490.00 26060.00

4 22400.00 27185.0012x20

23295.0012x22

2914.00 6554.00

4

4 24185.00 29455.00 -550.0012x24

4 27535.00 -485.0014x18 22565.00

14x22

3106.00 6991.004 23510.00 28475.00 -515.0014x20

3299.00 7420.00

4 25500.00 30895.00 -615.0014x24

4 24465.00 29645.00 -550.00

-485.0016x16

3666.00 8251.00

2958.00 6659.00

7105.004 23635.00 28690.00 -515.0016x18

3351.00 7543.00

4 22540.00 27370.00

29925.00 -550.0016x20

3159.00

3710.00 8348.004 25735.00 31240.00 -615.0016x22

3911.00 8803.00

4 24640.00

4 26760.00 32490.00 -650.0016x24

4113.00 9258.004 28675.00 34870.00 -550.0018x18

4340.00 9765.004 29995.00 36425.00 -615.0018x20

18x22 4

18x24 4

20x20 4

20x22 4

20x24 4

22x22 4

22x24 4

24x24 4

31240.00 37965.00 -650.00 4568.00 10281.00

32560.00 39515.00 -720.00 4988.00 11226.00

31380.00 37985.00 -690.00 4813.00 10833.00

32760.00 39760.00 -720.00 5040.00 11340.00

34145.00 41425.00 -785.00 5460.00 12285.00

34135.00 41425.00 -785.00 5513.00 12408.00

35595.00 43140.00 -820.00 5740.00 12915.00

37120.00 44800.00 -890.00 6204.00 13956.00



Country Lane Gazebos
540 Hollander Rd, New Holland, PA 17557

Phone: 717-351-9250 Fax: 717-351-9248

Palatian Pavilion

Palatian Rectangle 

Pine

Roofing Options
Metal

Standing 

Seam
Unit Size

Number 

of Posts
Unit Price

-740.00 3036.00 6073.0028x14 4 34615.00

No 

Shingles
5-V

-1165.00 4865.00 9730.0028x26 6 51260.00

-1590.00 6703.00 13405.0028x38 8 67890.00

-1880.00 8531.00 17063.0028x50 10 94595.00

-2445.00 10369.00 20738.0028x62 12 111230.00

12198.00 24395.0028x74 14 128940.00

-3430.00 14035.00 28070.0028x86 16 146635.00

-3005.00

-815.00 3395.00 6790.0032x14 4 35770.00

-1290.00 5443.00 10885.0032x26 6 53325.00

-1770.00 7490.00 14980.0032x38 8 70885.00

-2250.00 9538.00 19075.0032x50 10 98500.00

11585.00 23170.0032x62 12 117130.00

-3340.00 13633.00 27265.0032x74 14 134680.00

-2860.00

-3820.00 15680.00 31360.0032x86 16 152240.00

-885.00 3754.00 7508.0036x14 4 36775.00

-1420.00 6020.00 12040.0036x26 6 55110.00

-1950.00 8278.00 16555.0036x38 8 73440.00

10544.00 21088.0036x50 10 101835.00

-3145.00 12810.00 25620.0036x62 12 121240.00

-2480.00

-3675.00 15068.00 30135.0036x74 14 139570.00

-4205.00 17334.00 34668.0036x86 16 157905.00

-960.00 4113.00 8225.0040x14 4 37790.00

-1545.00 6589.00 13178.0040x26 6 56895.00

9074.00 18148.0040x38 8 76005.00

-2845.00 11550.00 23100.0040x50 10 106245.00

-2125.00

-3430.00 14026.00 28053.0040x62 12 125355.00

-4010.00 16503.00 33005.0040x74 14 144465.00

-4595.00 18979.00 37958.0040x86 16 163575.00



Country Lane Gazebos
540 Hollander Rd, New Holland, PA 17557

Phone: 717-351-9250 Fax: 717-351-9248

Santa Fe Pavilion

Unit Size
Number of 

Posts

Santa Fe (5-V Metal Standard) Standing 

Seam Roof

No Metal 

RoofPT Pine Cedar Vinyl

-315.00

-250.0010x12 4 9510.00 13355.00 12235.00 1409.00

-215.0010x10 4 9015.00 12585.00 11560.00 1190.00

1855.00

-280.0010x14 4 10020.00 14160.00 12925.00 1628.00

10x16 4 10520.00 14955.00 13600.00

10x20 5 12810.00

-340.0010x18 5 12310.00 19495.00

-375.00

15690.00 2074.00

20570.00 16345.00 2301.00

-250.0012x10 4 9545.00 13390.00 12250.00

12x12 4 10125.00 14265.00 13020.00 1671.00 -280.00

1409.00

-315.0012x14 4 10695.00 15175.00 13775.00 1934.00

-340.0012x16 4 11255.00

-435.0012x20 5 22140.00 17440.00 2730.00

-375.0012x18 5 13110.00 21035.00 16695.00 2468.00

13695.00

-505.0012x24 6 15725.00 26260.00 19960.00 3255.00

16415.00 14535.00 2205.00

13825.00 1934.00

-375.0014x16 4 12065.00 17315.00 15530.00

14x10 4 10140.00 14230.00 12985.00 1636.00 -280.00

-315.0014x12 4 10770.00 15350.00

-340.0014x14 4 11515.00 16425.00 14685.00 2240.00

2555.00

-505.0014x20 5 14640.00 23450.00 17685.00 3141.00

-435.0014x18 5 13985.00 22315.00 17385.00 2870.00

-315.0016x10 4 16090.00 13110.00 1855.00

-660.0014x28 6 18480.00 30555.00 23355.00 4384.00

10860.00

-340.0016x12 4 11610.00 17335.00 13920.00 2205.00

27755.00 21195.00 3780.00 -580.0014x24 6 16775.00

15550.00 2896.00

-580.0016x20 5 15900.00 25750.00 18575.00

16x14 4 12365.00 18595.00 14735.00 2555.00 -375.00

-435.0016x16 4 13100.00 19830.00

-505.0016x18 5 15140.00 24300.00 17780.00 3238.00

3588.00

-745.0016x28 6 20145.00 30520.00 23720.00 4961.00

-660.0016x24 6 18585.00 27895.00 21690.00 4288.00

-340.0018x10 4 13185.00 19645.00 15845.00 2074.00

14130.00

-505.00

-375.0018x12 4 21185.00 16855.00 2468.00

-435.0018x14 4 15070.00 22760.00 17870.00 2870.00

33005.00 25140.00 5679.00 -835.0016x32 6 21650.00

18x16 4 16170.00 24325.00 18885.00 3238.00

21525.00 3640.00 -580.0018x18 5 18620.00 29455.00

-660.0018x20 5 19585.00 31325.00 22525.00 4025.00

-835.00

4778.00

-925.0018x32 6 26800.00 40565.00 30545.00 6353.00

-1035.00

-745.0018x24 6 22890.00 34150.00 26285.00

18x28 6 24885.00 37450.00 28515.00 5565.00

45420.00 34240.00 7131.0018x36 7 30090.00



37% 40%

Delivery Charges

Kit Delivery Only Kit Set Up with Crew
Local Deliveries for Loads 

with other Lancaster 

Manufacturers $50 to $100
Per Loaded Mile $6.50 Per Loaded Mile $7.00

Zone 7 add 15% 40% 37% 37% 40% 40% 37% 40%

34% 37%

Zone 6 add 15% 40% 37% 37% 40% 40% 37% 40% 37% 40%

Zone 5 add 12% 37% 34% 34% 37% 37% 34% 37%

29% 32%

Zone 4 add 10% 35% 32% 32% 35% 35% 32% 35% 32% 35%

Zone 3 add 7% 32% 29% 29% 32% 32% 29% 32%

Zone 2 add 5% 30% 27% 27% 30% 30% 27% 30% 27% 30%

105.00Additional Receptacle 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00

Kit Set Up - Refer to Zone Map - Delivery Additional (Add all options above this line before calculating set up cost)

Zone 1 add 0% 25% 22% 22% 25% 25% 22% 25% 22% 25%

7%

Electrical Package (Includes 1 Switch & 1 

Receptacle)
315.00 315.00 315.00 315.00 385.00 385.00 315.00 315.00 315.00

Painted Ceiling (White, Almond) Mahogany 

Stain is Standard
n/a 7% 7% n/a n/a 7% n/a n/a

n/a

Almond Vinyl n/a 10% 10% n/a n/a 10% n/a n/a 10%

Paint (White, Almond) 20% n/a n/a n/a 16% n/a n/a n/a

n/a

Stain (Cedar, Canyon Brown, Cinder, 

Mahogany)
12% n/a n/a Included 12% n/a 12% 12% n/a

Pavilion Cupola (Rectangle) 455.00 525.00 525.00 578.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a

70.00

Pavilion Cupola (Square) 411.00 429.00 429.00 n/a 1943.00 1943.00 n/a n/a n/a

6" Higher Posts - Per Post 26.00 35.00 35.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00

123.00 123.00

420.00 420.00

n/a

10" Permacast Tapered Columns - Per Post n/a 928.00 429.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

Upgrade to 10" Vinyl Columns - Per Post n/a 753.00 Standard n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

893.00 n/a

1348.00

Upgrade to 8x8 Posts - Per Post 560.00 271.00 No Cost Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Add Additional Post - Per Post 420.00 674.00 1015.00 1111.00 1628.00 1829.00 1006.00 1111.00

219.00 429.00

Santa Fe 

Cedar

Santa Fe 

Vinyl

Country Lane Gazebos
540 Hollander Rd, New Holland, PA 17557

Phone: 717-351-9250 Fax: 717-351-9248

Pavilion Accessory Price Sheet

Available Accessories

Traditional 

PT Wood 

Hip or A 

Frame

Traditional 

Vinyl Hip 

or A 

Frame

Hampton

Price for 

Each

Price for 

Each

Price for 

Each

Superior Post - Per Post

Alpine

Grand 

Estate & 

Palatian 

Wood

Grand 

Estate 

Vinyl

Santa Fe 

PT Wood

n/a 893.00 700.00 n/a

Price for 

Each

Price for 

Each

Price for 

Each

Price for 

Each

Price for 

Each

Price for 

Each

700.00

Engineers Seal - See Engineering Price Sheet

6" to 12" Higher Posts - Per Post 53.00 70.00 70.00 123.00 123.00 123.00 123.00

13" to 48" Higher Posts - Per Post 201.00 298.00 298.00 420.00 420.00 420.00 420.00

893.00 700.00 n/a 700.00 893.00 n/aSuperior Post for Wood 8x8 - Per Post 700.00 n/a n/a


